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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE (ITA) DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
1 8 80300258 00 INSERTO M5 ESAGONO ZINCATO     
2 1 80300127 01 GHIERA CUCINA 1-9 MILO ANTERIORE     
3 1 80300100 01 MANOPOLA MILO D.6 ELE     
4 1 849637 00 ADESIVO TRIANGOLARE 400V     
5 1 60200727 06 CONTROPROT. VTC/IND/FRY MILO     
6 1 20400035 04 ASS. P.VASCA GN 1/1 BM/SP/GR     
7 13 80300259 00 VITE TB TX25 FLANG.A2 INOX M5X12     
8 1 20100266 03 ASS. CRUSCOTTO SPE/BME - 400     
9 4 829541 00 MANIGLIETTE FE/ZN 9X34XM5 CRUS     

10 1 835960 00 ELETTROVALVOLA 2 VIE CODOLO 10MM UL     
11 1 992570 00 GOMITO CODOLO 10X10        HLJ1010W     
12 1 80300309 00 RACCORDO RAPIDO 90° 3/8 D.10     
13 1 992568 00 "RACCORDO INTERMEDIO ""T""    HUT1010W"     
14 1 20300003 00 IMBALLO 400 MILO     
15 1 60200928 04 COPERTURA FORO PIANO MILO - 400     
16 1 80300138 00 LOGO OFFCAR 36X36 METAL THIN LABEL     
17 1 20100282 01 ASS. MANTELLO VTC/FRY S70 - 400 TOP     
18 1 60201647 00 FINITO SUPPORTO EV CARICO BME/TBE     
19 1 8334541 00 EROGATORE FISSO 30X28 ATT. 1/2 M     
20 1 60200985 03 SCHIENA RINFORZATA 400 TOP MILO     
21 6 80300260 00 VITE AUTOFIL. DIN 7981/TX 4,8X13 ZNC     
22 1 80300578 00 PILETTA SCAR. H44 3/4 RIF. 01703504     
23 1 80300577 00 TROPPOPIENO 64MM COD. RIF. 01709343     
24 1 60201005 02 DEFLETTORE SUPERIORE ANTIACQUA INDU     
25 1 20300022 00 BLOCCO ELETTRICO BME MILO     
26 1 80300307 00 RIDUZIONE FF 1/2 - 3/8 INOX     
27 1 80300190 00 ETCHED FOIL RES. BAGNOMARIA     
28 1 20300024 00 KIT GIUNZIONE MACCHINE     
29 1 80300654 00 TUBO DI CARICO ACQUA FF 3/4" L.2500     
30 2 819129 01 MANICOTTO INOX 316 3/4" FF     
31 1 80300589 00 BARILOTTO 3/4 INOX 304 L.80MM     
32 2 60201712 01 STAFFETTA FERMA SCARICO BME     
33 1 829949 00 GOMITO OTTONE 3/4 MF     
34 1 60201755 00 DEFLET ANTIACQUA TOP 400 - MILO     
35 1 80300067 00 NIPPLE 3/4 INOX     
36 1 80300715 00 MINI VALVOLA SFERA 3/4 INOX MF     
37 1 80300716 00 GOMITO FILETTATO 3/4 INOX 45 GRADI MF     
38 1 849505 00 PRESSACAVO+DADO CEMBRE PG 13,5     
39 2 60201414 02 RIDUZIONE PER PRESSACAVO PG13.5     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE (ITA) DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
5 1 60200727 06 CONTROPROT. VTC/IND/FRY MILO     
6 1 20400035 04 ASS. P.VASCA GN 1/1 BM/SP/GR     
8 1 20100266 03 ASS. CRUSCOTTO SPE/BME - 400     
9 4 829541 00 MANIGLIETTE FE/ZN 9X34XM5 CRUS     

17.1 1 60200975 08 FIANCO DX SERIE 70 TOP - MILO     
17.2 1 60200978 08 FIANCO SX SERIE 70 TOP - MILO     
17.3 4 844345 00 PIEDINO REG.POLI.NERO 30XM10 40152N     
17.6 1 60200984 05 ANGOL. CHIUSURA POST. TOP S7 400     
17.8 1 60201093 10 PROT. INFER. VTC/FRY TOP - S7 MILO     
18 1 60201647 00 FINITO SUPPORTO EV CARICO BME/TBE     
20 1 60200985 03 SCHIENA RINFORZATA 400 TOP MILO     
32 2 60201712 01 STAFFETTA FERMA SCARICO BME     
34 1 60201755 00 DEFLET ANTIACQUA TOP 400 - MILO     
38 1 849505 00 PRESSACAVO+DADO CEMBRE PG 13,5     
39 2 60201414 02 RIDUZIONE PER PRESSACAVO PG13.5     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE (ITA) DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
6 1 20400035 04 ASS. P.VASCA GN 1/1 BM/SP/GR     

12 1 80300309 00 RACCORDO RAPIDO 90° 3/8 D.10     
15 1 60200928 04 COPERTURA FORO PIANO MILO - 400     
19 1 8334541 00 EROGATORE FISSO 30X28 ATT. 1/2 M     
22 1 80300578 00 PILETTA SCAR. H44 3/4 RIF. 01703504     
23 1 80300577 00 TROPPOPIENO 64MM COD. RIF. 01709343     
24 1 60201005 02 DEFLETTORE SUPERIORE ANTIACQUA INDU     
25 1 20300022 00 BLOCCO ELETTRICO BME MILO     
26 1 80300307 00 RIDUZIONE FF 1/2 - 3/8 INOX     
30 2 819129 01 MANICOTTO INOX 316 3/4" FF     
31 1 80300589 00 BARILOTTO 3/4 INOX 304 L.80MM     
33 1 829949 00 GOMITO OTTONE 3/4 MF     
35 1 80300067 00 NIPPLE 3/4 INOX     
36 1 80300715 00 MINI VALVOLA SFERA 3/4 INOX MF     
37 1 80300716 00 GOMITO FILETTATO 3/4 INOX 45 GRADI MF     
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ELENCO PARTI
N° QTÀ CODICE REV. DESCRIZIONE (ITA) DESCRIPTION (EN) BESCHREIBUNG (DE) DESCRIPTION (FR) DESCRIPCIÓN (ES)
2 1 80300127 01 GHIERA CUCINA 1-9 MILO ANTERIORE     
3 1 80300100 01 MANOPOLA MILO D.6 ELE     
8 1 20100266 03 ASS. CRUSCOTTO SPE/BME - 400     

10 1 835960 00 ELETTROVALVOLA 2 VIE CODOLO 10MM UL     
11 1 992570 00 GOMITO CODOLO 10X10        HLJ1010W     
13 1 992568 00 "RACCORDO INTERMEDIO ""T""    HUT1010W"     

25.2 1 849517 00 MORSETTIERA 6 POLI      KL116/6/40A     
25.5 1 80300211 00 MLV SEG.LUM.LED VERDE 400V     
25.6 1 80300212 00 MLV SEG.LUM. LED ARANCIO 400V     

25.7.1 1 849001 00 CAVO ALIMENT. 3X1,5X3,5MT   H07RN-F     
25.7.2 1 80300647 00 CABLAGGIO COMPLETO BME MILO     
25.8 1 80300320 00 TERMOST.REGOL. 0/90°   TR/2 Z540355     
25.9 1 80300524 00 INTERRUTTORE SIMBOLO ACCEN. BIPOL     

25.10 1 80300525 00 PULSANTE MOMENTANEO UNIPOLARE     
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